Position

Vegetation Ecologist

Watershed Volunteer
Coordinator

Watershed Aide - Vegetation
Management

Watershed Aide - Veg. Mgmt.

Watershed Aide - Vegetation
Management

Watershed Aide - Vegetation
Management

Watershed Aide - Vegetation
Management

Watershed Aide - Vegetation
Management

Watershed Aide - Vegetation
Management

Watershed Aide - Vegetation
Management

Watershed Aide - Veg. Mgmt.

Watershed Aide - Veg. Mgmt.

Watershed Aide - Vegetation
Management

Watershed Aide - Vegetation
Management

Watershed Aide - Vegetation
Management

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Department

Vegetation & Wildlife
Management

Vegetation & Wildlife
Management

Vegetation & Wildlife
Management

Vegetation & Wildlife
Management

Vegetation & Wildlife
Management

Vegetation & Wildlife
Management

Vegetation & Wildlife
Management

Vegetation & Wildlife
Management

Vegetation & Wildlife
Management

Vegetation & Wildlife
Management

Vegetation & Wildlife
Management

Vegetation & Wildlife
Management

Vegetation & Wildlife
Management

Vegetation & Wildlife
Management

Vegetation & Wildlife
Management

Total Wages

$107,255

$92,174

$18,235

$17,971

$14,074

$13,943

$13,836

$13,236

$5,794

$4,668

$4,596

$4,260

$4,223

$3,764

$1,941

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,247

$32,361

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



