Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vegetation Ecologist		Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation & Wildlife Management	\$107,255	\$21,247
Watershed Volunteer Coordinator		Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation & Wildlife Management	\$92,174	\$32,361
Watershed Aide - Vegetation Management		Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation & Wildlife Management	\$18,235	\$0
Watershed Aide - Veg. Mgmt.		Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation & Wildlife Management	\$17,971	\$0
Watershed Aide - Vegetation Management		Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation & Wildlife Management	\$14,074	\$0
Watershed Aide - Vegetation Management		Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation & Wildlife Management	\$13,943	\$0
Watershed Aide - Vegetation Management		Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation & Wildlife Management	\$13,836	\$0
Watershed Aide - Vegetation Management		Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation & Wildlife Management	\$13,236	\$0
Watershed Aide - Vegetation Management		Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation & Wildlife Management	\$5,794	\$0
Watershed Aide - Vegetation Management		Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation & Wildlife Management	\$4,668	\$0
Watershed Aide - Veg. Mgmt.		Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation & Wildlife Management	\$4,596	\$0
Watershed Aide - Veg. Mgmt.		Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation & Wildlife Management	\$4,260	\$0
Watershed Aide - Vegetation Management		Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation & Wildlife Management	\$4,223	\$0
Watershed Aide - Vegetation Management		Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation & Wildlife Management	\$3,764	\$0
Watershed Aide - Vegetation Management		Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation & Wildlife Management	\$1,941	\$0